
TERRITORY MAPS

tec-sales.com
Sales Office

Stocking Location

Main / Admin Office

Kevin Kinzie (owner)
P: 281-210-7420
E: kevin@tec-sales.com

Tony Johnson
P: 832-766-9787
E: tony@tec-sales.com

Jerimy Robinson
P: 832-338-1832
E: jerimy@tec-sales.com

Oliver Willingham (partner) 
P: 936-662-6999
E: oliver@tec-sales.com

HGC

Sales Liason

Steve Lytle  (partner) 
P: 281-660-1696
E: steve@tec-sales.com

Southeast

Mike Meinscher (owner)
P: 210-725-8788
E: mike@tec-sales.com

TEC Team Leader

12_11_20

Houston

San Antonio

Laredo

McAllen

El Paso
Odessa

Lubbock

Midland

San Angelo

Austin

Temple

DallasFort Worth
TylerAbeline

Wichita Falls

Baton Rouge Lafayette

College
Station

Lake Charles 

Monroe

Jackson

Shreveport

Nacagdoches

Texarkana

Little Rock

Beaumont

West

HGC

SE

NE

Southwest

North

Louisiana

Mississippi

New Mexico

Hobbs
Las Cruces

Alberquerque

Santa Fe

Farmington

Arkansas

Waco

NC

Tulsa

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma

TERRITORY MANAGERCO-FOUNDER

Crystal Ibrom
P: 281-804-5631
E: crystal@tec-sales.com

Inside Sales

P: 832-652-4910
Gus Mandujano

E: gus@tec-sales.com

email: inside@tec-sales.com  

Se Habla Español:
ventas@tec-sales.com

hou@tec-sales.com

Trevor Scott
P: 817-944-6445
E: trevor@tec-sales.com

N, NE, NC, & AR

Taylor Robinson
P: 817-991-0033
E: taylor@tec-sales.com

Oklahoma & North

Ed Hiserodt
P: 501-258-2571
E: ed@tec-sales.com

Arkansas

north@tec-sales.com

sw@tec-sales.com

Daniel Moreno
P: 210-373-7840
E: daniel@tec-sales.com

Southwest

TERRITORY MANAGER

Herman Galatas, Jr.
P: 504-388-9690
E: herman@tec-sales.com

Louisiana & Mississippi

la@tec-sales.com

   
 

 

West & New Mexico

west@tec-sales.com

For orders, email: orders@tec-sales.com  

G-Strut Hammond

Victoria

Corpus
 

Christi

Lufkin

email: sales@tec-sales.com  Outside Sales

Classic

Amarillo

New Orleans

 
 

Kim Roemer
P: 432-889-4242
E: kim@tec-sales.com

Stacey Ream
P: 432-553-4834
E: stacey@tec-sales.com

 
 
 

 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT POWER SYSTEMS

 
 
 

Don Hoy
P: 832-640-1881
E: don@tec-sales.com

Robert Sorbet
P: 713-775-9202
E: robert@tec-sales.com

Lighting Support
Ken Knowles
P: 956-280-7907
E: ken@tec-sales.com

 
 
 

 
 
 

Diane Albers
P: 281-355-7400
E: diane@tec-sales.com

Dan Sterling
P: 713-818-0064
E: dan@tec-sales.com


